Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amber Swales - (364463) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.90
2:29.31
2:30.35
2:30.69
2:31.05
2:31.30
2:31.32
2:31.46
2:31.65
2:32.02
2:32.02
2:32.48
2:32.66
2:33.00
2:33.14
2:34.00
2:34.54
2:36.99

2:41.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.00
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2:33.14
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Date

16/12/12
18/12/11
15/04/12
15/01/12
17/11/13
06/05/12
01/05/11
20/04/14
06/05/12
01/05/11
18/11/12
05/05/13
03/04/11
04/05/14
22/03/15
14/02/16
04/05/14
04/05/15
14/06/09

Date

14/02/16
04/05/15
22/03/15

04/05/14

Meet

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
BG East Region Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
ASA East Region Youth Championships
BG East Region Championships

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

East Region Age Groups

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

ASA Fast Reaion Youth Chamninnshins
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Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
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Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Rinaleswade
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2:33.00
2:31.46
2:31.05
2:32.48
2:28.90
2:32.02
2:31.30
2:31.65
2:30.35
2:30.69
2:29.31
2:31.32
2:32.02
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2:41.44

Copyright 2024

560
577
582
565
607
571
579
575
590
586

578
571
563
476

m I I I I mMm I I I T mMm I

I I T

04/05/14
20/04/14
17/11/13
05/05/13
16/12/12
18/11/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
15/04/12
15/01/12
18/12/11
01/05/11
01/05/11
03/04/11
14/06/09

ASA East Region Youth Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
BG East Region Championships

BG East Region Championships

Derventio Excel Open Meet

East Region Age Groups
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Norwich
Sheffield
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