Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amber Swales - (364463) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.90	607	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
2:29.31	602	Н	18/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
2:30.35	590	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:30.69	586	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:31.05	582	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:31.30	579	F	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Biggleswade	1
2:31.32	578	F	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:31.46	577	F	20/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:31.65	575	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Biggleswade	1
2:32.02	571	Н	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:32.02	571	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:32.48	565	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:32.66	563	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:33.00	560	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:33.14	558	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:34.00	549	Н	14/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:34.54	543	F	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:36.99	518	Н	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:41.44	476	Н	14/06/09	East Region Age Groups	Norwich	Biggleswade	1

Swims in Date Order

Tin	ne	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:3	34.00	549	Н	14/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:3	36.99	518	Н	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:3	33.14	558	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:3 Copyrigl	34.54 ht 2024	543 4	F	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biddleswade Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

				· · • · · – • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			Page 2 / 2
2:33.00	560	н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:31.46	577	F	20/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:31.05	582	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:32.48	565	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:28.90	607	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
2:32.02	571	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
2:31.30	579	F	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Biggleswade	1
2:31.65	575	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Biggleswade	1
2:30.35	590	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:30.69	586	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:29.31	602	Н	18/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
2:31.32	578	F	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:32.02	571	Н	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
2:32.66	563	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
2:41.44	476	Н	14/06/09	East Region Age Groups	Norwich	Biggleswade	1